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Diamond Drilling

Township of Coleman Report NQ: 2 5

Work performed by: Mcconnell Craig

Claim NO

T 61736

Hole NQ

CR-69-4 
CR-69-5 
CR-69-6 
CR-69-7 
CR-69-8

Footage Date

125' 
115' 
129' 
152' 
138'

July/69 
July/69 
July/69 
July/69 
July/69

Note

Notes:
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The Mcconnell Craig Property.
Coleman Twp., Lot 8, Con.V^ , Temiskaming District, Larder Lake M. D.

2 W7

DIAMOND DRILLING
DH, KR-69-4 

#CR-69-5 

ICR-69-6 
KR-69-7.

386

126
126
884

W, of #2 Post, N.450 W., 30 0 , 125',
location 

N, 320
N, 247' W, of #2 Post, N.60 
N, 253'W , of

bearing dip feet 
o

0 S.; 30 0
Post, S.60 0 E., 30 0

N, 502' W, of #2Post , N.80 0 W., 40 0
KR-69-8, 881' N, 507' W, of #2 Post, S.30 0 W., 35 0

dates
3/7-10/7/69 

115' , 10/7-15/7/69 
129' , 15/7-22/7/69 
152' , 22/7-30/7/69 
138' , 30/7-8/8/69

Core size s 7/8", J.H.Price, Box 274, Cobalt, Ont. Driller

Notes. Feet z core lenght
dates ^ f rom starting day to completion day

The above work began July 3, 1969 and was f inished?August 8, 1969
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' *oiio* DIAMOND DRILLING LOG
DRILLING COM^AJIY

DATE HOLE STARTED DATE COMPLETED

EXPLORATION CO.. OWNER OR OPTIONEE '
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LOGGED BY ———.

portion of form only o" first page for each Sole. S^
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TOTAL FOOTAGE

rrt
SUBMITTED BY (Signoture)

DIP OF HOLE AT 

collar j -3O

ft 1 -

ft |-

ft 1

DESCRIPTION 

grain size, texture, minerals, alteration, etc.
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LOCATION OF HOLE IN RELATION TO A 
FIXED POINT ON THE CLAIM
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CLAIM NO

T- 6/7 36
LOCATION (Tp., Lot, Con. OR Lot. and Long.)
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THE MINING ACT - DEPARTMENT OF MINES

DIAMOND DRILLING LOG
Stott m now pnoo for ovory now holo, but fill In to* 
portion of form only on first pago for oach halo.

FILL IN ON

EVERY

HOLE NO. PAGE NO.

DATE MOLE STARTED

ElPLORAfriON CO.. OWNER OF* OPTIONEE

DATE COMPLETEDr-W

. U

DATE LOG CEO

DATE SUBMITTED

t(*o'
LOGGED BY,

TOTAL FOOTAGE

SUBMITTED BY (Signature)

DIP OF HOLE AT 

collar

ft

ft

LOCATION OF HOLE IN RELATION TO A 
FIXED POINT ON THE CLAIM
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MAP REFERENCE NO. CLAIM NO.

LOCATION (Tp., Lot. Con. OR Lot. and Lang.)
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DIAiOMD DRILLING LOG
Start a now pag* for *v*ry now hoi*, but fill in top 
portion of form only on first poao for .oeh hot*.

FILL IN ON HOLE NO.
* S*

PAGE NO.


